

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1356 OF 2004

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH GANDHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 25/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Narain, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER